
 

 
POSIZION

E MUTUO 

OPERA 

FINANZIATA 

ANNO 

AMMORTA 

MENTO 

ISTITUTO 

MUTUANTE 

TASSO SERVIZIO ANNO DI 

ESTINZIONE 

IMPORTO 

INIZIALE 

 

QUOTA 

CAPITAL

E 

 

QUOTA 

INTERE

SSI 

 

TOTALE 

QUOTA  

CA 

CARICO  

STATO 

 

3076820/00 

1. 

FOGNATURA 

 

 

1981 

 

 

CASSA DD.PP. 

 

5,597 

 

09.04 

 

2027 

  

 258.548,65 

 

2.491,50 

 

1.835,59 

 

4.327,09 

 

 

 

4278419/00 

2. SCUOLA 

ELEMENTARE 

 

1997 

 

CASSA DD.PP. 

 

6,50 

 

04 02 

 

2018 

 

       9.186,65 

 

392,24 

 

25,91 

 

418,15 

 

 

4296815/01 

3. CASERMA 

CC 

 

1998 

 

CASSA DD.PP. 

 

3,765 

 

01 05 

 

2032 

 

    145.585,19 

 

2.710,78 

 

1.944,89 

 

  4.655,67 

 

 

4305665/00 

4. 

FOGNATURA 

1998 CASSA DD.PP. 5,902 09 04 2027  

18.859,38 

 

269,58 

 

212,71 

 

482,29 

 

 

4305665/02 

4 BIS. 

IMMOBILE 

1998 CASSA DD.PP.  

3,765 

01 05 2032      30.581,80 

 

 

569,42 

 

408,55 

 

977,97 

 

 

4324582/01 

4. CIMITERO 1999 CASSA DD.PP.  

3,765 

10 05 2032      44.045,82  

820,13 

 

588,41 

 

1.408,54 

 

 

4336473/00 

6. 

ACQUEDOTTO 

 

2000 

 

CASSA DD.PP 

 

 

3,720 

 

09 04 

 

2027 

 

   828.066,39 

 

20.427,91 

 

9.104,40 

 

29.532,31 

 

 

 

4394049/01 

7. PISTE 

CICLABILI 

 

2003 

 

CASSA DD.PP 

 

3,765 

 

08 01 

 

2032 

 

      50.216,18 

 

935,02 

 

670,84 

 

1.605,86 

 

 

 

4420608/01 

 

8. 

FOGNATURA 

2003 CASSA DD.PP.  

3,720 

09 04 2027    

196.241,27 

 

4.841,16 

 

2.157,62 

 

6.998,78 

 

 

4467069/00 

 

 

9. SCUOLA 

ELEMENTARE 

 

2006 

CASSA DDPP  

3,436 

 

04 02 

 

2032 

 

220.000,00 

 

3.877,91 

 

2.477,37 

 

6.355,28 

 

 

4495311/00 

 

 

10. PALESTRA 2007 CASSA DD PP  

4,153 

 

04.05 

 

2032 

 

52.308,00 

 

1.004,70 

 

818,71 

 

1.823,41 

 

 

 

 

11. CIMITERO         2008 BANCA MONTE 

PASCHI SIENA  

  

10.05 

 

2027 

 

100.000,00 

 

6.000,00 

 

500,00 

 

6.500,00 

 

 

4522952/00 

 

12. STRADE 

 

2009 

 

CASSA DD.PP 

 

4,467 

 

08.01 

 

2032 

 

87.883,97 

 

1.798,66 

 

1.614,46 

 

3.413,12 

 



 

 

 

13. CIMITERO 

 

2010 

 

BANCA MONTE 

PASCHI SIENA 

  

10.05 

 

2019 

 

12.451,00 

 

1.300,00 

 

60,00 

 

1.360,00 

 

 

4543848/00 

 

14. SCUOLA 

MATERNA 

 

2011 

 

CASSA DD.P. 

 

4,665 

 

04.01 

 

2032 

 

53.070,00 

 

1.028,93 

 

1.025,98 

 

2.054,91 

 

 

4546633/00 

 

15. STRADE 

 

2011 

 

CASSA DD.PP. 

 

4.574 

 

08.01 

 

2032 

 

100.000,00 

 

1.949,62 

 

1.892,44 

 

3.842,06 

 

 

 

6004040/00 

17. 

FOTOVOLTAIC

O 

 

2013 

 

CASSA DD.PP. 

 

4,753 

 

01.05 

 

2032 

 

285.000,00 

 

10.125,01 

 

12.111,91 

 

22.236,92 

 

 

TOTALE 

       

2.492.044,30 

 

60.542,57 

 

37.449,79 

 

97.992,36 

 

 

 

RIMBORSO DEBITI PLURIENNALI 

 

 

1. STRADE 2000 REGIONE LOMBARDIA  2019 115.138,00  3.289,66  3.289,66  

2. STRADE 2001 REGIONE LOMBARDIA  2020 165.597,00  5.519,90  5.519,90  

3. MUSEO 2013 FINLOMBARDA  2032 68.514,70  3.425,72  3.425,72  

TOTALE     349.249,70  12.235,28  12.235,28  

 

 
 

RIMBORSO QUOTA CAPITALE 

 

72.777,85 

 

INTERESSI 

 

  37.449,79 

     

TOTALE GENERALE 

 

110.227,64 

 

A CARICO STATO  

 

   

 

A CARICO BILANCIO 

 

110.227,64 

 

CASSA CAPITALE €   53.242,57            INTERESSI   € 36.889,79     =           €  90.132,36 

MPS     CAPITALE  €   7.300,00                INTERESSI    €   560,00        =           €   7.860,00 

REGIONE     € 12.235,28 

 


